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69ers

Reading Rockets
Brown Blows
Goldrush

Odd Couple

Suck My Ditka

You Got Em Schmo
Schmegma

Rx Men

Catfish and the Carp
Breaker Boy

Main Street Mongrels
4th and Miles

Fringe

Money Men

Lefty's Losers
Neeko's Nightmares

PTS
2268.34
2189.06
2024.12
1973.18
1967.40
1935.44
1908.30
1895.80
1894.78
1884.66
1869.98
1837.78
1831.52
1830.16
1718.52
1632.38
1624.82
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BEHIND

-79.28
-244.22
-295.16
-300.94
-332.90
-360.04
-372.54
-373.56
-383.68
-398.36
-430.56
-436.82
-438.18
-549.82
-635.96
-643.52
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